
TOTAL TOWNHOUSES 727
2024

Assessment Increase 2024 $80.42 / Month  Residential Assessments 51.69           
 Trash  Assessments/Fees 28.73         

Total 80.42           

2024 Budget 

RESIDENTIAL ASSESSMENTS 450,997.05               
TRASH ASSESSMENTS/FEES 250,716.00               
LATE CHARGES 700.00 
LEGAL FEE REIMBURSEMENTS 15,000.00 
INTEREST INCOME- OPERATING 250.00 
INTEREST INCOME - RESERVES 2,500.00 
LEGAL TURNOVER FEE 750.00 
MISCELLANEOUS INCOME 1,000.00 
TOTAL REVENUE 721,913.05               

ADMINISTRATIVE EXPENSES
MANAGEMENT FEES 140,963.00               
OFFICE SUPPLIES 2,500.00 
POSTAGE/PRINTING 7,500.00 
AUDIT & TAX RETURN PREP 5,500.00 
LEGAL FEES GENERAL 6,000.00 
LEGAL FEES COLLECTIONS 45,000.00 
MINUTES/ SECRETARIAL SERVICE 1,200.00 
PROFESSIONAL FEES - 
MISCELLANEOUS 1,000.00 
BAD DEBTS 6,000.00 
INSURANCE 13,165.00 
VEHICLE MAINTENANCE 2,000.00 
TAXES AND LICENSES 350.00 
TOTAL ADMINISTRATIVE EXPENS 231,178.00               

CONTRACTED SERVICES
TRASH REMOVAL 250,716.00               
GROUNDS MAINTENANCE CONTRAC 70,000.00 
TREE REMOVAL/MAINTENANCE 30,000.00 
SNOW REMOVAL 50,000.00 
SEWER MAINTENANCE - 
TOTAL CONTRACTED SERVICES 400,716.00               

MAINTENANCE & REPAIRS
CLEANING
SIDEWALK/CONCRETE 25,000.00 
SIGNAGE
RESERVE STUDY
MISCELLANEOUS 4,000.00 

BUDGET 2024
SUGARLAND RUN TOWNHOUSE ASSOCIATION



TOTAL MAINTENANCE & REPAIRS 29,000.00                 

RESERVES
 Projected Reserves 

2024  
REPLACEMENT RESERVE 1,000.00                   
RESERVES - PARKING LOTS 12,500.00                 
RESERVES - TRAILS 45,019.05                 
RESERVES - TOT LOTS -                            
REINVESTED INTEREST 2,500.00                   
TOTAL RESERVES 61,019.05                 

TOTAL EXPENSES 721,913.05               

SURPLUS/(DEFICIT) FUNDS
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